TAX FILING STATUS

2019

TAX FILING STATUS
2019

TAX FILING STATUS
2019

YOU PAY IN
2021

Individual
$87,000 or less
$87,001 -$109,000
$109,001-$136,000
$136,001-$163,000
$163,001-$500,000

>$500,000

Married, Joint
$174,000 or less
$174,001 - $218,000
$218,001-$272,000
$272,001-$326,000
$326,001-$750,000

>$750,000

Married, Separate
$85,000 or less
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Premium + IRMAA
$148.50
$207.90
$297.00
$386.10
$475.20

$504.90



