TAX FILING STATUS 2019	TAX FILING STATUS 2019	TAX FILING STATUS 2019	YOU PAY IN 2021
Individual	Married, Joint	Married, Separate	Premium + IRMAA
\$87,000 or less	\$174,000 or less	\$85,000 or less	\$148.50
\$87,001 -\$109,000	\$174,001 - \$218,000	Not Applicable	\$207.90
\$109,001-\$136,000	\$218,001-\$272,000	Not Applicable	\$297.00
\$136,001-\$163,000	\$272,001-\$326,000	Not Applicable	\$386.10
\$163,001-\$500,000	\$326,001-\$750,000	Not Applicable	\$475.20
>\$500,000	>\$750,000	Not Applicable	\$504.90